Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Weller - (908665) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.22
29.38
29.52
29.58
29.78
29.86
29.93
30.41
30.49
32.23
32.77
33.16
34.44
35.22
36.47
37.91
43.87
51.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.93
29.86
29.78
29.22

29.38
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

412
405
399
397
389
386
383
365
362
307
292
282
251
235
212
188
121

73

WA Pts

383
386
389
412

405

Round

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

I I T I

Round

I I T I T

Date

06/09/19
22/10117
17/06/17
19/02/17
28/09/19
06/10/19
15/12/19
09/07/16
15/10/16
17/10/15
19/09/15
07/03/15
27/09/14
08/03/14
02/11/13
14/09/13
29/09/12
13/11/11

Date

15/12/19
06/10/19
28/09/19
06/09/19
22/10117

Meet

RRSC Club Championships 2019

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2014
Hampshire County Championships

Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Novice Sprint Gala

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships

Meet

Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet
Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019

RRSC Club Championships 2019

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017

Venue

Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Guildford
Hart
Aldershot
Hart
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Hart
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Guildford
Bracknell
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Hart
Aldershot
Hart
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

29.52 399 H 17/06/17 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017 Aldershot 4
29.58 397 H 19/02/17 Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 3
30.49 362 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 2
30.41 365 H 09/07/16 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot 4
32.23 307 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot 2
32.77 292 H 19/09/15 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Hart 4
33.16 282 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Rushmoor Ryl 1
34.44 251 H 27/09/14 Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2014 Aldershot 4
35.22 235 08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Rushmoor Ryl 2
36.47 212 H 02/11/13 Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 2
37.91 188 H 14/09/13 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Bracknell Rushmoor Ryl 4
43.87 121 H 29/09/12 Rushmoor Royals Novice Sprint Gala Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 4
51.88 73 H 13/11/11 Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



