Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Weller - (908665) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.22	412	Н	06/09/19	RRSC Club Championships 2019	Aldershot		4
29.38	405	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.52	399	Н	17/06/17	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017	Aldershot		4
29.58	397	Н	19/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.78	389	Н	28/09/19	Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.86	386	Н	06/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.93	383	Н	15/12/19	Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
30.41	365	Н	09/07/16	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
30.49	362	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
32.23	307	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
32.77	292	Н	19/09/15	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Hart		4
33.16	282	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	1
34.44	251	Н	27/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2014	Aldershot		4
35.22	235		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
36.47	212	Н	02/11/13	Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
37.91	188	Н	14/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4
43.87	121	Н	29/09/12	Rushmoor Royals Novice Sprint Gala	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
51.88	73	Н	13/11/11	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.93	383	Н	15/12/19	Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.86	386	Н	06/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.78	389	Н	28/09/19	Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.22	412	Н	06/09/19	RRSC Club Championships 2019	Aldershot		4
29.38 Copyright 202	405 2 4	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							•
29.52	399	Н	17/06/17	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017	Aldershot		4
29.58	397	Н	19/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
30.49	362	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
30.41	365	Н	09/07/16	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
32.23	307	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
32.77	292	Н	19/09/15	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Hart		4
33.16	282	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	1
34.44	251	Н	27/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2014	Aldershot		4
35.22	235		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
36.47	212	Н	02/11/13	Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
37.91	188	Н	14/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4
43.87	121	Н	29/09/12	Rushmoor Royals Novice Sprint Gala	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
51.88	73	Н	13/11/11	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4

Page 2 / 2